1 2 3
φ3±0.2
10±1
φ46±1
14
±
1
14

φ3
0
±
0.
2
3×M3
Depth 6
38
Wirewound
Model 46HD-10
●Standard Dimensions
●Standard Model Nos.
Bushingmount type:
46HD-3 (3-turn)
46HD-5 (5-turn)
46HD-10 (10-turn)
46HD-15 (15-turn)
46HD-20 (20-turn)
Servomount type:
46HDS-3 (3-turn)
46HDS-5 (5-turn)
46HDS-10 (10-turn)
46HDS-15 (15-turn)
46HDS-20 (20-turn)
●General Specifications
Standard Resistance
Range:
Max. Practical